Video - MIC inteox 7100i - 2MP OC
MIC inteox 7100i - 2MP OC
H.265
u AI-based traffic detection for traffic monitoring
(no camera calibration required)
u Open platform that allows third-party apps from
the Application store from Security & Safety
Things

(10.2 in.)
Fig. 3: Canted
Ordering information
MIC-7602-Z30BR-OC PTZ 2MP 30x starlight enhanced
black OC
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
open camera platform
AI-based traffic detection for traffic monitoring
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7602-Z30BR-OC | F.01U.382.397
MIC-7602-Z30WR-OC PTZ 2MP 30x starlight enhanced
white OC
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
open camera platform
AI-based traffic detection for traffic monitoring
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Available in specific regions only.
Order number MIC-7602-Z30WR-OC | F.01U.382.398
MIC-7602-Z30GR-OC PTZ 2MP 30x starlight enhanced
gray OC
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
open camera platform
AI-based traffic detection for traffic monitoring
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Sand finish.
Available in specific regions only.
Order number MIC-7602-Z30GR-OC | F.01U.382.399
Accessories
MIC-ILB-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, black
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
Light (850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILB-400 | F.01U.370.191
MIC-ILW-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, white
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
Light (850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILW-400 | F.01U.370.192
MIC-ILG-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, gray
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
Light (850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILG-400 | F.01U.370.193
Video - MIC inteox 7100i - 2MP OC 11 | 12
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
NPD-9501A Midspan, 95W, single port, AC in
95 W indoor midspan for AUTODOME 7000 and MIC IP
cameras with or without illuminators
Order number NPD-9501A | F.01U.286.250
F.01U.392.336
NPD-9501-E Midspan 95W 1 port outdoor
95 W outdoor midspan for AUTODOME 7000 and MIC IP
cameras with or without illuminators
Order number NPD-9501-E | F.01U.365.279
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
120VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU1 | F.01U.261.377
F.01U.009.667 F.01U.081.593
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
230VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU2 | F.01U.009.668
F.01U.096.639 F.01U.097.433 F.01U.081.604
F.01U.261.378